1 of 6
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED                                        www.traxon-ecue.com
LUXPOINT® GU10 Spot Light
Datasheet
Colors:
No bulb

m
6 of 6
Ordering codes
Fixture
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® GU10 Spot Light
Short Text Type Shape Lamp base Color Item code EAN-13
LP SP SG RTG GU10 SF BL Single Square GU10 Black TXGL25100036955 4895271100155
LP SP SG RTG GU10 SF WH Single Square GU10 White TXGL25100037055 4895271100162
LP SP TW RTG GU10 SF BL Twin Rectangular GU10 Black TXGL25100037155 4895271100179
LP SP TW RTG GU10 SF WH Twin Rectangular GU10 White TXGL25100037255 4895271100186
LP SP TP RTG GU10 SF BL Triple Rectangular GU10 Black TXGL25100037355 4895271100193
LP SP TP RTG GU10 SF WH Triple Rectangular GU10 White TXGL25100037455 4895271100209
LP SP QU RTG GU10 SF BL Quad Rectangular GU10 Black TXGL25100037555 4895271100216
LP SP QU RTG GU10 SF WH Quad Rectangular GU10 White TXGL25100037655 4895271100223
LP SP SG RND GU10 RD BL Recessed Round GU10 Black TXGL25100037755 4895271100230
LP SP SG RND GU10 RD WH Recessed Round GU10 White TXGL25100037855 4895271100247
LP SP SG TRK GU10 2W BL 2-Wire Track GU10 Black TXGL25100037955 4895271100254
LP SP SG TRK GU10 2W WH 2-Wire Track GU10 White TXGL25100038055 4895271100261
LP SP SG TRK GU10 4W BL 3-Phase Track GU10 Black TXGL25100038155 4895271100278
LP SP SG TRK GU10 4W WH 3-Phase Track GU10 White TXGL25100038255 4895271100285
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 1604, 16/F, First Group Centre, 23 Wang Chiu Road,
Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong, China